CFGCA CALENDAR

Friday August 2 First-Year Staff Training

Monday-Friday August 5 -9 Teacher Pre-planning

Monday August 12 First Day of School

Monday September 2 Labor Day Holiday— No School

Friday October 11 End of 1st Quarter (44 days)

Monday-Tuesday October 14-15 Teacher Workday/Parent Conferences
— No School

Wednesday October 16 Begin 2% Quarter

Monday-Friday November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday-Thursday

December 17-19

LS - Early Release

Tuesday-Friday

December 17-20

Upper School Semester Exams/
Early Release

1ST
SEMESTER

Friday December 20 Lower School Only-No School
End of 2nd Quarter (43 days) /
End of 1st Semester (87 days)
Two Weeks December 23 - Christmas Holiday Break
January 3
Monday January 6 Teacher Work Day-No School
Tuesday January 7 Students Return
Begin 3" Quarter / Begin 2™ Semester
Monday January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday— No
School
Monday February 17 President’s Day - No School
Monday - Friday March 10-14 SERVE Week (6%-12)
Friday March 14 End of 3 Quarter (47 days)
Monday - Friday March 17-21 Spring Break
2 N n Monday March 24 Begin 4% Quarter
Monday April 21 Easter Monday Holiday— No School
Friday May 23 Graduation
Monday May 26 Memorial Day Holiday — No School
Tuesday - Wednesday | May 27-28 Lower School Early Release
Tuesday - Wednesday | May 27-28 Upper School Semester Exams/
Early Release
Thursday May 29 Last Day of School
End of 4% Quarter (46 days) /
End of 2" Semester (93 days)
Friday May 30 Teacher Post Planning

CFCA

EDUCATE - INSPIRE-EQUIP




